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199102040000
34410

02/04/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINES-DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE CARLESSO,
NORMAN A. &
BAR

327 840

199102130000
45270

02/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINES-DBA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

WALKER,
LLOYD F, JR.

329 334

199102130000
45930

02/13/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINES-DBA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL BANK
COMMERCE

329 334

199102280000
61030

02/28/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINES-DBA

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

331 359 Other:REAL
VOLUME 331,
PAGE 354

199102070000
39180

02/07/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINES-DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON,
KENNETH L. &
CONS

328 608 5 118 Lot#:7 Blk:4
Book:5 Pg:118
Desc:INDIAN
VALLEY, 6TH
SECTOR

199102220000
55700

02/22/1991
12:00:00

1ST NATL
BANK
GAINES-DBA

Grantee MORTGAGE SLIGH,
HAROLD D. &
NANCY

330 512 12 63 Lot#:64
Book:12 Pg:63
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
2ND SECTOR


