Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= 1ST NATL BANK GAINES-DBA; Date Recorded= 1991/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199102040000 34410	02/04/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINES-DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARLESSO, NORMAN A. & BAR	327	840				
199102130000 45270	02/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINES-DBA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	WALKER, LLOYD F, JR.	329	334				
199102130000 45930	02/13/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINES-DBA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL BANK COMMERCE	329	334				
199102280000 61030	02/28/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINES-DBA	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP	331	359				Other:REAL VOLUME 331, PAGE 354
199102070000 39180	02/07/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINES-DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORTON, KENNETH L. & CONS	328	608	5	118		Lot#:7 Blk:4 Book:5 Pg:118 Desc:INDIAN VALLEY, 6TH SECTOR
199102220000 55700	02/22/1991 12:00:00	1ST NATL BANK GAINES-DBA	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SLIGH, HAROLD D. & NANCY	330	512	12	63		Lot#:64 Book:12 Pg:63 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 2ND SECTOR